
RESOLUTION NO. 20050609-AHFC002

BE IT RESOLVED BY TfiE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE

AUSTIN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION:

Section 1. The Austin Housing Finance Corporation (the "Corporation")

approves an amendment to the Grant Operating Budget approved by AHFC

Resolution No. 040913-1 as amended by AHFC Resolution 040930-3 and AHFC

Resolution 20050407-AHFC002 (the "Original Resolution") for the period 1

October 2004 through 30 September 2005 by substituting in its entirety the original

Grant Operating Budget set forth on Exhibit "A" to the Original Resolution with a

new Grant Operating Budget set forth on Exhibit "A" to this Resolution.

Section 2. The Corporation approves an amendment to the 2004-2005 one-

year Service Agreement with the City of Austin by increasing the contract amount

by $2,492,697, for a total contract amount not to exceed $ 16,192,367 to enable the

Corporation to increase funding and expand the Corporation's operation of various

City programs.

Section 3. The General Manager or the General Manager's designee is

authorized to prepare, execute, attest and deliver such agreements, documents,

certifications, instruments, written requests and other papers as may be favorable,



necessary, or required to carry out or assist in carrying out the purposes of this

Resolution.

ADOPTED: June 9 2005 ATTEST:
Shirley Al Brown

Secretary



Auttin Htutlng Fincncv CorpomSo.n
Amanded Glint Optrtdng Budgtl

Flul V«»r 2004-2005
(Octobrr 1.2004 - Stpfembtr 30, 2005)

EihbltA

SflllDJgPfFundl

City of \u?iin -L'SOl losing Trust Ftr.d

Ciry cf Au:rm - S.M.A R.T I k*j«ing ijp.ul
Improve .it r.r I'm r̂im

nded A: An*.cii;£meii: it
eH HuHgci *

1.143.4"?

0

1 louiirboldl
Served

1.H3.4T.I

0

.,-nni Inivmc (i.ilcj TV-rccv!

ToiilS.Jun.-cuf Fund.

r.UBG - Revolvjif. I.™ 1-ur.J

HOMF. - IV^nm lnci*r.f

11OMEI Mitch

TDD'.i - I'rr-fl.irn Incor.ic

CDDC

ADDI

MO Ml
5
.

2.146.H7S
P33.577

4.21J.OW) 1.B47.442

... .'SfiPi4*? Ji4 .̂6'-!7

13.699.670 2.49? .697

10,353,1^5

16.m.M7

1IOMF.

HOMF.-Pn.̂ r.n:ilni-un-c

CPBG
City of .\ii".rin -1 Ic'j'-inp. Tnif i E-'ur.J

HOME1.- I'cnKTimlncr.mc

431."25

58,075

175,000

irJ Rirrcr Rcn,..val

665.000

•343,470

_S!0,WQ_
2.321.777

[C,S.(Wi

431.125

55.075

Ĵ 5-'1™
OSS.**

0

0

0

10
550.1)1̂

2.724.H3

Homcbuvir 1 rrvjir.£ A v.ir^^lli

Andtrijn Hi'l Rv

Arrliiicciuri! Unrrii-r Rcmi.

llmcrf.cr.cy I lomu Rtiiiit

Pond Pr'

jrcri.llt OrH'.rv Pti'̂ ni

Toll! L'tc of Fund)

J1OME - [Vfltiim Income

A15I51

CL'PG - Rcvji-,i:,j; l̂ n: Fund

i'.i:y f.f Au'iai • i;il' Cenrrxl rnr.d

IIOMF.Manh

CDU'.i

I1OM1:

CDUG - Revolving Loin Fund
HOME

EIOMIi

Otv of Austin -M--i:!ii:f TIUII E-u:ii1

S7v.fi5I

W1.S77

1.709.000

0

0

•'26,4'JS

1.2-12.0i*

566.645

4.71-1,273

O.699.670

l.i>K".9JU

310.000
_3.3)_1,15P

2. M 1.150

0

0

.. îV^J

16.102.367 1.807


